(b) A per-claim limit is not less than One Hundred133

Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00);134

(c) An annual aggregate limit is not less than One135

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00);136

(d) Limits apply per licensee per claim;137

(e) Maximum deductible is Two Thousand Five Hundred138

Dollars ($2,500.00) per licensee per claim for damages;139

(f) Maximum deductible is One Thousand Dollars140

($1,000.00) per licensee per claim for defense costs; and141

(g) The contract of insurance pays, on behalf of the142

injured person(s), liabilities owed.143